

Let on Alc Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A:-	cont. of Road				CD work of
	Garka Chawk to midnapur				
	Simon taluk in Bockaka Block				
	under mmwsy (SC)				
N/A:-	MS shiva construction,				
	New colony VC lane midnapur				
	myz.				
Agreement No:-	mmwsy/SBP-12/2020-21				

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Qty. & cost					
(11) cont. of reference					
bench mark near TMDP-2					
Qty. 0.925 km @ 3913.06					3620.00
(12) cont. of reference					
pillar near TMDP-2					
Qty. 0.925 km @ 1792.88					1658.00
(13) clear & grubbing road land					
near TMDP-2, Qty. 0.28 km					
@ 51132.76					14312.00
(14) Excavation for road work in					
soil near TMDP-2					
Qty. 97.12 m ³ @ 126.24					12260.00

(55) cont. of Embankment with appur					
material near TMDP-3					
Qty. 97.12 m ³ @ 36.22					3518.00
(16) cont. of Embankment with appur					
material near TMDP-3, Qty. 1213.10 m ³					
@ 175.22					212559.00
(17) cont. of Embankment with appur					
material near TMDP-3, Qty. 330.00 m ³					
@ 138.41					45685.00
(18) cont. of granular sub base					
near TMDP-4, Qty. 499.24 m ³					
@ 2659.80					1327879.00
					1621596.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F/P-				1621496.7
(9/11) Provisional charge spreads and contracts with M 4.3 - - - - -					
TMBP- 4, Qty. 902.49 m ³					
@ 3300.91					668401.00
(10/13) Plw excavate for foundation of structure with TMBP- 4					
Qty. 7803 m ³ @ 269.32					21015.00
(11/14) Lay brick solg layer on prepared bed with TMBP- 5					
Qty. 48.77 m ² @ 280.02					13657.00
(12/15) Provisional concrete for platform cut concrete - - - - -					
with TMBP- 5, Qty. 10.73 m ³					
@ 5541.07					59456.40
(13/16) Brick masonry work in cm in foundation with TMBP- 5,					
Qty. 49.54 m ³ @ 5426.21					268715.00
(14/17) Brick masonry work in cm in sub structure with TMBP- 5					
Qty. 17.73 m ³ @ 5654.91					100262.00
(15/18) Plain/reinforced concrete in sub structure with TMBP- 6					
Qty. 4.48 m ³ @ 6011.72					26935.00
(16/19) Provisional lay reinforced concrete in super structure with TMBP- 6					
TMBP- 6/3.31 m ³ @ 6895.77					22825.00

2802760.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		812.18			28027.10
(2120) Supp. & fill plan 14-50					
ber rendered vide TMAP-6					
Qty. 0.65 MT @ 48		221.20			31355.00
(2121) Brick masonry work in cm					
1:3 in parapet. vide TMAP-6					
Qty. 1.01 MT @ 5598.88					5655.00
(2122) plaster w/c cm (14) 15mm					
thick vide TMAP-7					
Qty. 43.98 MT @ 161.83					7117.00
(2123) Back fill below 9th floor					
Render vide TMAP-7					
Qty. 39.99 MT @ 649.82					25986.00

(2124) masonry weep holes in brick					
masonry vide TMAP-7					
Qty 30.0 MT @ 110.58					3317.00
Add 14. Labour cost (+)					28761.79
Less 4.077 below GST (+)					28762.00
Add 12% GST					40767.80
Add signature fee (+)					345141.00
Less 94.077 below GST (+)					247150.00
GR 15/2/21					42186.00
30					329226.00
					463222.00
					2829046.00

Continuation